Asset No

1.1
1.2
2.1
2.2
3.1
3.2
3.3

3.4

9
10
11

TOTALS

Description

PC Notice Board

PC Notice Board

PC Notice Board

PC Notice Board

Bickerton Village Signs (20f )
PC Boundary Stone

PC Boundary Stone

PC Boundary Stone
Signage to Car Park

Car Park Signs

Bench Seat

1st World War Artillery Shell
War Memorial

Parish Defibrillators (2 No)

Bench Seat (QE2 Diamond Jubilee)

Bench Seat (Charles & Diana)

Bench Seat (King Charles Coronation)

Bilton in Ainsty with Bickerton Parish Council

Asset Insured Values

Location

Church Street Bilton in Ainsty

Moor Lane Bilton in Ainsty

Main Street Bickerton (Nemosyne)

Main Street Bickerton (Holly Cottage)
East and West of Bickerton B1224 Verge
Junction of B1224 and Rudgate
Opposite County Boundary Stone B1224
from Wetherby

Outside Marston Wise Farm B1224
Bilton in Ainsty

To South of Tickled Trout Pub Bilton in Ainsty Access
Drive

a) Within Car Park

b) Attached to Car Park Fence

Church Street Bilton in Ainsty
Main Street Bickerton Outside Holly Cottage

a) Church Street Bilton in Ainsty

b) Jesmon Dene Main Street Bickerton

Verge Outside Stud Farm Main Street Bickerton
Verge Outside Stud Farm Main Street Bickerton
Verge Moor Lane Bilton in Ainsty

Insured Value

£1,000.00
£750.00
£750.00

£1,000.00
£500.00
£90.00
£90.00

£90.00

£200.00

£400.00

£400.00
£1,000.00
£1,480.00

£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00

£10,750.00

Comment

Separate Cover
Separate Cover
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