Bilton in Ainsty with Bickerton Parish Council Asset Insured Values

Asset No	Description	Location	Insured Value	Comment
1.1	PC Notice Board	Church Street Bilton in Ainsty	£1,000.00	
1.2	PC Notice Board	Moor Lane Bilton in Ainsty	£750.00	
2.1	PC Notice Board	Main Street Bickerton (Nemosyne)	£750.00	
2.2	PC Notice Board	Main Street Bickerton (Holly Cottage)	£1,000.00	
3.1	Bickerton Village Signs (2of)	East and West of Bickerton B1224 Verge	£500.00	
3.2	PC Boundary Stone	Junction of B1224 and Rudgate	£90.00	
3.3	PC Boundary Stone	Opposite County Boundary Stone B1224	£90.00	
		from Wetherby		
3.4	PC Boundary Stone	Outside Marston Wise Farm B1224	£90.00	
		Bilton in Ainsty		
4	Signage to Car Park	To South of Tickled Trout Pub Bilton in Ainsty Access	£200.00	
		Drive		
5	Car Park Signs	a) Within Car Park	£400.00	
		b) Attached to Car Park Fence	£400.00	
6	Bench Seat	Church Street Bilton in Ainsty	£1,000.00	
7	1 st World War Artillery Shell War Memorial	Main Street Bickerton Outside Holly Cottage	£1,480.00	
8	Parish Defibrillators (2 No)	a) Church Street Bilton in Ainsty	£5,000.00	Separate Cover
	,	b) Jesmon Dene Main Street Bickerton	£5,000.00	Separate Cover
9	Bench Seat (QE2 Diamond Jubilee)	Verge Outside Stud Farm Main Street Bickerton	£1,000.00	·
10	Bench Seat (Charles & Diana)	Verge Outside Stud Farm Main Street Bickerton	£1,000.00	
11	Bench Seat (King Charles Coronation)	Verge Moor Lane Bilton in Ainsty	£1,000.00	
TOTALS			£10,750.00	